R

TEL

IR

I ATBUEANE LA B RER > & —
L e 2 S

R TH ERIR R A T ST A

—MRHEIEN EETHEMS

—MRAEEIEAN RETEAIS  FEHES
HEEREAN ZRe VAT FHEE

R RR SR — R b

HEEBEEAMA 7 Sy 208 EREYY 7HER

EFREARNCSE MREETRIER
EEEN-FEE A)IHEKR
EEEAN  IHIEERR

TRAET Rk

BB
EREALE Y R H R
EERFARERRBEFEREUSHIRER
ERmEl RER

feoDmRRER  ERARRER
EREAN == KFHhk
EREAME—ES (ERHILRR

L T Y A =
NI REEFEEIRBT

T SRR E R
RIS S AP
REEREANLESR BB TIRMAE
(E) BRz ER-®SAR IEixb
FEERIIY FREEREERE Y X —
EREANREESR {ERPRAE

(#) FERERRIRE AT
(B)EHE EEREMRKL

EFEEAN ABS RERRIER

FE IR B

EFEEAN AR CERER
OLDOAR ) =y
EFREAERS SRk

=RE LR

QAN

7 2T HARIER

HEs BRIIER RIMRER
EERAEERERBREEXAZRER

079-225-3211
079-294-2251
079-289-1855
079-295-3355
079-295-3325
079-272-8574
079-252-0581
079-265-5128
079-235-7331
079-252-5235
0791-22-0923
0791-45-3086
0791-28-1395
079-254-3719
0791-63-5148
0791-66-0982
079-322-1121
079-277-1616
0790-82-2321
0790-62-2410
0791-43-2715
0790-32-2441
079-225-1231
079-284-0381
079-289-5089
0790-82-2154
079-267-1251
079-234-2117
0791-45-1111
0790-77-0221
079-281-6980
0790-22-1237
079-293-3315
079-230-0008
0791-65-2232
0790-22-5012
0791-72-3050
0791-58-2173

3825
602

2118

140

131

213

2112

135



B UNEYTF— 3 v EEERR
AHARI Y=y
FERERREEMICAHT - HPL
ICLIEnIBRIY=v o
EEEANE s hasEbk
EEEAME ZR: I IBEARAR
FH R E= Bt

e E4mbr

EERE Y =Zv o

EEEAME FES BEEHRmET
BBICLOEZ Y=y 7o

0791-58-1050 124
079-245-3366
079-268-1101
079-283-6103
079-235-5566
0790-23-0789
0791-43-4114
079-292-1109
079-296-6777
0791-62-1301
079-287-9616



