

施設名	TEL	内線
独立行政法人国立病院機構姫路医療センター	079-225-3211	
姫路赤十字病院	079-294-2251	3825
姫路市環境衛生研究所	079-289-1855	602
一般社団法人 姫路市医師会	079-295-3355	
一般社団法人 姫路市医師会 事業推進部	079-295-3325	
社会医療法人 三栄会 ツカザキ病院	079-272-8574	
姫路第一病院	079-252-0581	
社会医療法人財団フランシスコ会 姫路聖マリア病院	079-265-5128	
医療法人公仁会 姫路中央病院	079-235-7331	
医療法人仁寿会 石川病院	079-252-5235	
医療法人 IHI播磨病院	0791-22-0923	
赤穂市民病院	0791-45-3086	
魚橋病院	0791-28-1395	
医療法人社団汐咲会井野病院	079-254-3719	
兵庫県西播磨県民局龍野健康福祉事務所検査室	0791-63-5148	
信原病院 検査科	0791-66-0982	2118
たつの市民病院 臨床検査科	079-322-1121	
医療法人 三宅会 太子病院	079-277-1616	
医療法人社団一葉会 佐用共立病院	0790-82-2321	
公立宍粟総合病院	0790-62-2410	140
赤穂記念病院臨床検査室	0791-43-2715	131
公立神崎総合病院	0790-32-2441	
特定医療法人光寿会 城陽江尻病院	079-225-1231	
(医)伯鳳会 産科・婦人科 小国病院	079-284-0381	
兵庫県立はりま姫路総合医療センター	079-289-5089	
医療法人聖医会 佐用中央病院	0790-82-2154	
(株)兵庫県臨床検査研究所	079-267-1251	
(医)芙翔会 姫路愛和病院	079-234-2117	213
医療法人 伯鳳会 赤穂中央病院	0791-45-1111	2112
尾崎病院	0790-77-0221	
医療法人 全人会 仁恵病院	079-281-6980	
ひらの内科クリニック	0790-22-1237	
医療法人恵風会 高岡病院	079-293-3315	135
三栄会 広畠病院	079-230-0008	
とくなが病院	0791-65-2232	
アキタケ外科医院	0790-22-5012	
古橋会 摂保川病院 臨床検査課	0791-72-3050	
兵庫県西播磨県民局県民交流室環境課	0791-58-2173	

県立リハビリテーション西播磨病院	0791-58-1050 124
石田内科クリニック	079-245-3366
兵庫県臨床検査研究所・HPL	079-268-1101
にしら乳腺クリニック	079-283-6103
医療法人社団 健裕会 中谷病院	079-235-5566
医療法人社団 慈眼会 ミナミ整形外科内科	0790-23-0789
田淵医院	0791-43-4114
綱島会 厚生病院	079-292-1109
平見内科クリニック	079-296-6777
医療法人社団 緑風会 龍野中央病院	0791-62-1301
おおにし心臓クリニック	079-287-9616